Complies to
Australian &
New Zealand
Standards
Flexible Conduit Systems
p.2
WHEN SAFETY MATTERS
– THERE’S ONLY ONE CHOICE

SYSTEM YOU USE
MEETS ALL OF
THESE CRITERIA?
CAT No.* NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
TRADE SIZE
(INCH)
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
(MM)
LENGTH (M) COLOUR
HLT016 16 12.6 17.8 50 10, 25, 50, 150 G, B, O
HLT020 20 ½ 16.1 21.1 65 10, 25, 50, 150 G, B, O
HLT025 25 ¾ 21.0 26.5 75 10, 25, 50, 150 G, B, O
HLT032 32 1 26.5 33.1 100 10, 25, 50, 120 G, B, O
HLT040 40 1¼ 35.1 41.8 120 10, 25, 50 G, B, O
HLT050 50 1½ 40.4 47.9 140 10, 25 G, B, O
HLT063 63 2 51.6 59.9 180 10, 25 G, B, O
HLT080 80 3 78.4 88.4 300 10 G, B, O
HLT100 100 4 102.1 113.8 350 10 G, B, O
HI-FLEX® LIQUIDTIGHT FLEXIBLE HEAVY
DUTY METAL CONDUIT SYSTEMS
Hi-Flex® Liquidtight Flexible Metal Conduits are compliant with Australian & New Zealand
Standards, designed to provide excellent mechanical and environmental protection in all
types of industrial and commercial applications.
These conduits are typically used in installations where there are motion, vibration and bending
requirements such as in manufacturing or processing plants or where a high level of mechanical
protection is required for an indoor or outdoor cable installation. Three grades of liquidtight
jacketed metallic conduit are available to suit different types of environments.
 Type HLT
 • General Purpose
 • Moisture & Oil resistant
 • Superior temperature range
*Catalogue Number Construction
 Catalogue Number = Base Code + Colour + Length
  Colours – Grey (G), Black (B), Orange (O)
 Example – 20mm Grey 25mm roll = HLT020-G-25
EXCELLENT
TEMP RANGE
HEAVY
DUTY

• Stainless Steel core
• Moisture & Oil resistant
• Marine & Coastal applications
CAT No* NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
TRADE SIZE
(INCH)
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
(MM)
LENGTH (M) COLOUR
HTX016 16 12.5 17.8 50 25, 50, 150 Black
HTX020 20 ½ 16 21.1 65 25, 50, 150 Black
HTX025 25 ¾ 21 26.5 75 25, 50, 150 Black
HTX032 32 1 26.7 33.1 100 10, 25 Black
HTX040 40 1¼ 35.4 41.8 120 10, 25 Black
HTX050 50 1½ 40.3 47.8 140 10, 25 Black
HTX063 63 2 51.6 59.9 180 10, 25 Black
Type HTXX
• Extra high temperature resistance
• Steel core
• Moisture & Oil resistant

Zinc Plated Steel Nickel Plated Brass Stainless Steel
CONDUIT
SIZE
(MM)
THREAD
SIZE Straight 90
Deg.
45
Deg. Straight 90
Deg.
45
Deg. Straight 90
Deg.
45
Deg.
16 M16 X 1.5 9360 9350 9340 9360-B 9350-B 9340-B 9360-SS 9350-SS 9340-SS
16 M20 X 1.5 9361 9351 9341 9361-B 9351-B 9341-B 9361-SS 9351-SS 9341-SS
20 M20 X 1.5 9362 9352 9342 9362-B 9352-B 9342-B 9362-SS 9352-SS 9342-SS
25 M25 X 1.5 9363 9353 9343 9363-B 9353-B 9343-B 9363-SS 9353-SS 9343-SS
32 M32 X 1.5 9364 9354 9344 9364-B 9354-B 9344-B 9364-SS 9354-SS 9344-SS
40 M40 X 1.5 9365 9355 9345 9365-B 9355-B 9345-B 9365-SS 9355-SS 9345-SS
50 M50 X 1.5 9366 9356 9346 9366-B 9356-B 9346-B 9366-SS 9356-SS 9346-SS
63 M63 X 1.5 9367 9357 9347 9367-B 9357-B 9347-B 9367-SS 9357-SS 9347-SS
80 3” 5339* 5359* 5349*
100 4” 5340* 5360* 5350*
*NPT thread – NPT locknut included with fi tting.
Straight 90 Degree 45 Degree
p.7
p.8
Male BBarrier FFittings
Female Barrieer Fittinggs
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
CONNECTOR
THREAD SIZE
STEEL
CAT NO.
BRASS
CAT NO.
16 M16 9270
16 M20 9271 9271-B
20 M20 9272 9272-B
25 M25 9273 9273-B
32 M32 9274 9274-B
40 M40 9275
50 M50 9276
63 M63 9277
Metric Femmale Hub Fittinngs

NOMINAL
SIZE
(MM)
TRADE
SIZE
(IN)
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
MIN.
BEND
RADIUS
LENGTH
(M) COLOUR
HFU010-25 10 ¼ 7 9 23 25 Galvanised
HFU012-25 12 10 13 35 25 Galvanised
HFU016-25 16 13 16 41 25 Galvanised
HFU020-25 20 ½ 17 20 51 25 Galvanised
HFU025-25 25 ¾ 21 25 63 25 Galvanised
HFU032-25 32 1 29 32 70 25 Galvanised
HFU040-10 40 1¼ 38 42 92 10 Galvanised
HFU050-10 50 1½ 49 55 118 10 Galvanised
CAT NO.
NOMINAL
SIZE
(MM)

 interlocked, steel core for superior strength
• Non-flame propagating.
Type HFSU
• Extra Flexible
• Galvanised steel core
• Moisture & oil resistant
EXTRA
FLEXIBLE
MOISTURE &
OIL RESISTANT
FITTINGS
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
THREAD
SIZE MALE SWIVEL
10 M10 X 1.0 M-FSU10-M10
12 M12 X 1.5 M-FSU12-M S-FSU12-M
12 M16 X 1.5 M-FSU12-M16
16 M16 X 1.5 M-FSU16-M S-FSU16-M
16 M20 X 1.5 M-FSU16-M20 S-FSU16-M20
20 M20 X 1.5 M-FSU20-M S-FSU20-M
25 M25 X 1.5 M-FSU25M S-FSU25M
32 M32 X 1.5 M-FSU32-M S-FSU32-M
40 M40 X 1.5 M-FSU40-M S-FSU40-M
50 M50 X 1.5 M-FSU50-M S-FSU50-M
63 M63 X 1.5 M-FSU63-M S-FSU63-M
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
CAT
NO.

of fittings. They are recommended for machine tools, motor hook-ups, food processing equipment,
extensions from wireways, sensor and microswitch wiring in control consoles.
CAT NO.*
NOMINAL
SIZE
(MM)
TRADE
SIZE
(IN)
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
LENGTH
(M) COLOUR
LTC-016 16 12.3 17.8 30 B, G, O
LTC-020 20 ½ 15.8 21.1 30 B, G, O
LTC-025 25 ¾ 20.8 26.4 30 B, G, O
LTC-032 32 1 26.4 33.08 30 B, G, O
Type LTC
• Heavy duty
• Liquid tight
• PVC
Characteristics of LTC
• Liquidtight, lightweight, non-metallic Type B Conduit
• Working temperature -18ºC to 105ºC
• IP68 system when used with Bullet® fittings
• Tested to UL and CSA requirements
• Fast installation, even in tight, cramped spaces
• Smooth inner diameter allows easy wire pulling
• Smooth outer jacket is UV and oil resistant
• Flammability rating UL1660
• Good tensile strength for excellent pullout protection.
*Catalogue Number Construction
 Catalogue Number = Base Code + Colour + Length
  Colours – Standard - Black (B), By special order - Grey (G), Orange (O)
 Example – 20mm Black 30m roll = LTC020-B-30
CAT NO.*
NOMINAL
SIZE
(MM)
TRADE
SIZE
(IN)
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
LENGTH
(M) COLOUR
EFC016 16 12.4 17.8 30 B, O
EFC020 20 ½ 15.8 21.1 30 B, O
EFC025 25 ¾ 20.8 26.4 30 B, O
Type EFC
• Light duty
• Liquidtight
• PVC
Characteristics of EFC
• Liquidtight when used with Bullet fittings
• Working temperature 18degC to 60degC
• UL recognized
• Fast installation even in tight, cramped spaces
• Smooth inner diameter allows easy wire pulling
• Good tensile strength for excellent pull out protection
• Flammability rating VW-1 UL224.
*Catalogue Number Construction
 Catalogue Number = Base Code + Colour + Length
  Colours – Standard - Black (B), By special order - Orange (O)
 Example – 20mm Black 30m roll = EFC020-B-30
HEAVY
DUTY APPROVED
UL RECOGNIZED
EXTRA

• Medium wall thickness
• IP 68
• Anti-static for underground use.
CAT NO NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
MIN BEND
RADIUS
(MM)
LENGTH
(M)
STD LOW FIRE HAZARD
HF010-B-50 10 6.5 10 13 50
HF012-B-50 12 10 13 15 50
HF016-B-25 16 12 15.8 22 25
HF016-B-50 16 12 15.8 22 50
HF020-B-25 20 16.5 21.2 35 25
HF020-B-50 20 16.5 21.2 35 50
HF025-B-25 25 23 28.5 45 25
HF025-B-50 25 23 28.5 45 50
HF032-B-25 32 29 34.5 50 25
HF032-B-50 32 29 34.5 50 50
HF040-B-10 40 36 42.5 80 10
HF040-B-25 40 36 42.5 80 25
HF050-B-10 50 48 54.5 100 10
HF050-B-25 50 48 54.5 100 25
EXTRA LOW FIRE HAZARD
HFX012-B-50 12 10 13 15 50
HFX016-B-50 16 12 15.8 22 50
HFX020-B-50 20 16.5 21.2 35 50
HFX025-B-50 25 23 28.5 45 50
HFX032-B-50 32 29 34.5 50 50
HFX040-B-25 40 36 42.5 80 25
HFX050-B-25 50 48 54.5 100 25
HALOGEN
FREE
RoHs
COMPLIANT
LOW
FIRE HAZARD
ANTI
STATIC
HI-FLEX® NYLON FITTINGS
Characteristics
• Made of high quality Polyamide 66 (PA66)
• Halogen, phosphor and cadmium free
• Self extinguishing
• UV resistant
• Self locking, push fi t installation onto conduit
• Easy to remove, no tool required
• Complete with locknut
• IP66 rating as standard, increased to IP68 with sealing washer
• Temperature rating -40˚C to 115˚C (Intermittent to 150˚C).
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
THREAD
SIZE STRAIGHT 90˚ 45˚
10 M10 X 1.5 HFM1-10B HFM2-10B
12 M12 X 1.5 HFM1-12B HFM2-12B
16 M16 X 1.5 HFM1-16B HFM2-16B
20 M20 X 1.5 HFM1-20B HFM2-20B HFM3-20B
25 M25 X 1.5 HFM1-25B HFM2-25B HFM3-25B
32 M32 X 1.5 HFM1-32B HFM2-32B HFM3-32B
40 M40 X 1.5 HFM1-40B HFM2-40B HFM3-40B
50 M50 X 1.5 HFM1-50B HFM2-50B HFM3-50B
A range of high performance fi ttings with a unique self locking mechanism, for a quick
and secure installation offering watertight protection and outstanding pull-off strength.
Metric Fittings
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
THREAD
SIZE STRAIGHT 90˚ 45˚
10 PG7 HFPG1-07B HFPG2-07B
12 PG9 HFPG1-09B HFPG2-09B
16 PG11 HFPG1-11B HFPG2-11B
20 PG16 HFPG1-16B HFPG2-16B HFPG3-16B
25 PG21 HFPG1-21B HFPG2-21B HFPG3-21B
32 PG29 HFPG1-29B HFPG2-29B HFPG3-29B
40 PG36 HFPG1-36B HFPG2-36B HFPG3-36B
50 PG48 HFPG1-48B HFPG2-48B HFPG3-48B
PG Fittings
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM) COUPLING T-DIST Y-DIST
10 HFC-68-10B
12 HFC-68-12B HFY-M12
16 HFC-68-16B HFY-M16
20 HFC-68-20B HFT-M20 HFY-M20
25 HFC-68-25B HFT-M25 HFY-M25
32 HFC-68-32B HFT-M32
40 HFC-68-40B
50 HFC-68-50B
IP68 Fittings
p.15
p.16
ACCESSORIES
Characteristics
• Made from high quality nickel plated brass
• Metric and PG threads
• IP66 as standard, IP68 with sealing washer.
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
METRIC
THREAD SIZE CAT. NO. PG THREAD
SIZE CAT. NO
16 M16 X 1.5 HFMS-16 PG11 HFPGS-11
20 M20 X 1.5 HFMS-20 PG16 HFPGS-16
25 M25 X 1.5 HFMS-25 PG21 HFPGS-21
32 M32 X 1.5 HFMS-32 PG29 HFPGS-29
40 M40 X 1.5 HFMS-40 PG36 HFPGS-36
50 M50 X 1.5 HFMS-50 PG48 HFPGS-45
Spin Couplings
The spin coupling turns a standard fi tting into a swivel fi tting.
The coupler accepts both 45˚ and 90˚ screwed fi ttings and
allows easy rotation of the fi tting during and after installation.
P Clamps
P Clamps are used to mount conduit
on equipment or structures.
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM) CAT. NO. FIXING
SCREW
10 HFCM-10 M4
12 HFCM-12 M4
16 HFCM-16 M4
20 HFCM-20 M4
25 HFCM-25 M5
32 HFCM-32 M5
40 HFCM-40 M6
50 HFCM-50 M6
Characteristics
• Made from plated steel with UV resistant PVC cover
• Screw fi xed for a secure installation.
Mounting Brackets
A range of mounting brackets for quickly and
easily attaching Hi-Flex® conduit to equipment
and structures.
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM) CAT. NO. MOUNTING
HOLE (MM)
10 HFMC-10B 4.2
12 HFMC-12B 4.2
16 HFMC-16B 4.2
20 HFMC-20B 4.2
25 HFMC-25B 4.2
32 HFMC-32B 4.2
40 HFMC-40B 4.2
50 HFMC-50B 4.2
Characteristics
• Made from Polyamide 66
• Feature an inbuilt snap cover, easily releasable and reusable
• Screw mounted for secure installation

SIZE CAT. NO.
M10 X 1.5 HFML-10B PG7 HFPGL-07B
M12 X 1.5 HFML-12B PG9 HFPGL-09B
M16 X 1.5 HFML-16B PG11 HFPGL-11B
M20 X 1.5 HFML-20B PG16 HFPGL-16B
M25 X 1.5 HFML-25B PG21 HFPGL-21B
M32 X 1.5 HFML-32B PG29 HFPGL-29B
M40 X 1.5 HFML-40B PG36 HFPGL-36B
M50 X 1.5 HFML-50B PG48 HFPGL-48B
Characteristics
• Made from Polyamide 66
• Temperature rating -40˚C to 100˚C
• Metric or PG Threads.
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM) CAT. NO.
10 HFES-M10
12 HFES-M12
16 HFES-M16
20 HFES-M20
25 HFES-M25
32 HFES-M32
40 HFES-M40
50 HFES-M50
Characteristics
• Made from Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)
• Temperature rating -40ºC to 100ºC (Intermittent to 150ºC).
End Sleeves